Surface Mount Optically Coupled Isolator
JANTX4N24U
Obsolete (JAN/JANTX/JANTXV 4N22U, 4N23U, JAN/
JANTXV 4N24U)
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is

• Base contact provided for conventional transistor biasing
• JAN, JANTX and JANTXV devices are processed  to MIL-PRF-19500
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Isolation
Voltage (kV)
IF (mA)
Typ / Max
VCE
(Volts)
Max
Processing
MIL-PRF-19500
JAN4N22U (Obsolete)
1 10 / 40 40 486
JANTX4N22U (Obsolete)
JANTXV4N22U (Obsolete)
JAN4N23U (Obsolete)
JANTX4N23U (Obsolete)
JANTXV4N23U (Obsolete)
JAN4N24U (Obsolete)
JANTX4N24U
JANTXV4N24U (Obsolete)
Surface Mount Optically Coupled Isolator
JANTX4N24U
Obsolete (JAN/JANTX/JANTXV 4N22U, 4N23U, JAN/
JANTXV 4N24U)